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Field Date:           06/27/2011
Drafting Date:     07/01/2011
Drafter:                 DMM
Checked By:        BHF
 

Surface Use:   
Prepared for:Use our resources to find yours!

www.petro-fs.com
(303) 928-7128

Rangeland

Legend ** All Measurments are Made from
Reference Well COHO 24-21  **

-  Aerial courtesy of NAIP (2009)
Data Sources:

Proposed Well Fence Disturbance Area

400' Radius

1.  Proposed Well COHO 24-21.
2. Proposed Well AURORA 24-21.
3. Operational Disturbance Area.

Reference Location

Lat: 38.376080°  Long: -105.117414° (NAD 83)
Elevation: 5278 Feet

¬«1

¬«2

¬«3

¬«4

Public Road
Power Line

Building/Residence

4. County road 35X is ±370' W.
5. Powerline is ±393' W.
6. Transmission line is ±375' N.

7. Fence is ±386' W.
8. Outbuildings are ±364' NW and ±474' NW.
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